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sallegeow  eIpPwsrs oGy Gy riusns  FCim®
SLONPGTLIGHT @UILTes i enanddn 100 HIedled &ML (DerarTd.

"wpsLh 11T [Blovey
ClFmed Gseir 2 cwrey
YLDLOIT 2 63T [5lenaarey "

eTadIm  QFTOTEFNIGT YUFHGT STUILILITFESDS DLISLOTGE

SIS W TEF W GTATT].

&G... Biled Boweweusds stemb YpHLss Glsmewr_m i Lb.
uiurefilu  éH6T Lpajeu&leT QeTLBISar HIphHE 6% TetT

LT & Fnlg WIFHGT.
@506151& L1960 LSHHSGLD CopuL’ L Flevr $alenSH6T 2 GiTaTes.
"Blovaller @afuileh &ass) HfleD BE&ID Blevr".
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Blovey bhsiausts qpGwed gLy erp@uilBrsEnmi sailehd.

OFTOVTEF WIGH.
Cloveirewar aumesrLh HpLIL) BloVey e HeaT%er (85)
evpuyth  wpupBlovad o apuor @@GEID 556G
UpHLh/! (86)
Q@ LUiLg wns Beveneud Clsmet(h) gafld sallenss6r LienL g emarT)
Breon@ g,
unGapr ailesr ey sallengujb Blevreeasds Fieib Blspeails
Cua&wGI.
'QYLpSBTUI QDIHULPHLD
Gz 6L alsvemev
Blevms Limis@Ld Gupadled .

ouuTelu  @ansdmaled HOHT GITLE  LIBUSTRVS®SS
@DIFGLD e eTetTLIF @ewewtwitb aulf) yPlwd HevL G5 ClFuIF.

SIS 6T6oT 44
QUL HTVLD HVES UTFLD IGHT(HFHGT LOUIBIELD.
Falens 6TGRT 127
2 Bi% Q)ewevsar Gi5LoLI% GpLbLIs 117Fs5EHLD
CLmgth LoerLdlesrm).

@ssalemsser  (LpopCu  uFbSsTVSM®SU LD, Qe BT
FMVSSUD CUEFGIDE.,

1I&s% 61191119 Guir @Qwebsab gyLiig Gus
YUPRUG| YLPORULILIG]. (45)

pesCur®  LKppg, Lfedlesr gwg CrowHev Lpenr
IpdaIds  (PUFHTD  umpaliicd FSHIaSMSL  CLFSIaLg W
B Low et sallens (5.

QUG @s0sngLiy euy) L@ @l@BLbLb euemsuiled
Bosaleangseamer s  salleps.  OFmevevTS & w6
UIH@pSHGLI LTI (HEH@TU LD,  BOMTHSHFGTUILD  Tnp]
LOGLPGITLD.
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FHSCTTSUWILD LIS IILISLD, LDSHIeHT

3/422, Thiruvalluvar Street,
Dinamani Nagar, Madurai 625 018.
Mob: +91 7010997639

BHIGVHET alemev
1. Smalewerm _ov Lgmesidsamsaer (sTaflw 2 eogpen_ulev)200

sallehT 1pSSLOp aNHLDLIUTNGT HATeHB BIVSHAT

1. o2.rGarm(® 2 eorwmBHHev 100
2. &rgev Gomys) 200
3. unjeamilev Lss plevr 100
4. Gzerev_wb eugemmy 100
5. BIGITSHEN6V L5 HIGIGT 200
6. Q&TL_(BLD L|LPDHFHTCVSHET 100
7. Yol m§ epetpmib FalsFpevin @)ray 200

apewerouri OF. @rrGmaveutuilssr
6TLD. Y. QYT. LIHMI HIVOSGT

1. QeamplsSmosser 6rib.ghl. 2. 200

6TLD. @8 9. MILpev Mleolb BITBSILD 200
3. &G whG FEG HIG FEF LILILIT

(e1ib. g8 4 FHLIG@GLD GLPHES UGTHLIL| (LPEODHGET) 200
4. ofgwger CGumym_ Geunn) o6 LjdFdL 200
5. wsefly CuUmHMID LDSHSHET SeVaUT 6TLD. g3l 0. 200
6. erib.gdl.2yd. @ Fa 5 200
7. enb.gllyi. @@ swsLiGurTTef 200
8. qafl aflerd@ erib.ghl. 4. 200
9. QaupPs Ly SHL 1960 BTGL_mg Lociresesr = | 200

10. Briis pevevr @Q)msbHegmid (e1ib. @) 9y flett Sengiii i
LIm_evaeir = 1) 200
11. um’ Rev_g Feevasei. erib.glloyi. (e7Lb. g8l 2y Metr

Dewgiiu 11 um_cvger - 11) 200
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12. QuPsisefer Qsw GFuiaib eTib. g 9yF 200
13. Wp&s01ps FHmalwib LogeoT afTes 200
14. Qui oo Gau 5% Gemels@Lb 61ib. gb). 4. 200
15. enb.gfl.gyi. Li_risaefley nladiey LjcvaTay 200
16. L _Gam' iy, ereu pewwre g eULTH 200
17. Unique Fandom of MGR 200
18. enb.gflgyy. Li_miseflev GsTiflev HHLoLb 200
19. enibgll. . LSSV FairevL_dam_Fsafler

S QUITTOVILIBISHGT-1 200
20. etis &L _@LieTenar. 200

21. enib.gfl. 9. afRLD a\HbSLd

BIGSTOLIT(RGT HTOTLISH| D6y BTV euflensF
apewesrouri etow. B:MaP) erew. GHGULDTLH

1. oeir? THDG? GTLILILG ? GTHGTITGV? 150
2. 21 & poph LYHW FHFF (LpeDFH@HLD 150
3. BLD GHLOQILD 2 6WT6e)) (LPGOMDUJLD 150

apewetoui FHLHNBHT FLILNTLOGHINWIGHT BIeVSHAT

1. seeveno GQuUITMIICLIHFHETLD 200
2. Q@ewewriig HLOLD 120
3. oam &&F FL L BIKET 250
4. aw@Cralwmaiey wpHsLALp 200
5. Qams o 1gev umwmsd (Flmeuy mirev) 200
6. wrCwmer of_B% Csr L B (Fmaug Frev)

Lip yFwrisefler Brevaseir
1. wehTpSLI LIGSTLITL (B 2 I WITL_6V -

(LPEOGTRUT Y&TBS LDGVSTE 200
2. QumHOuwrliyg Fmer -

Gugm. (pewereuy wp. (LpsSISaIgy 150
3. Amipev umpsens - pevaraui Geord eren. G5 Gomif) 200
4. ger? THENG? eTLILIg ? - (Lpeveraui Geor) etev. CapGLomyl 150
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7.

21 6V pVUPLD LPW PEFHF (LpewDHE@HLD =
wpeareuf Geor) erav. GgGlomyf)

SO @)edmeueTTy Wity -

Cupgm. peweseuy 1p. (LpSSHICaugy

saflehis@pd erpdsmenii - Gerst pCyay (NJ)

Other Books

1.
2.
3.
4.

Concepts of Constitution - Dr. S. Kalai Arasu
Aranyani By Vijeni (English Novel Part I & Part II)
Translating Tamil Poetry - Dr. C. Rajeswari

Tie Your Hears with Words - Afrah Fathin F.N.

apewerouri OF. @rrGmaveutuilssr

FUPSLIIGTLITL_ (B PUIS| BIVHGT

1.

& &R b

8.
9.

LeTUm_ (R BFHFaySeT = SO BHIL 1960 Q) BB
DUILITE®ISE

Quesr Gsuias anfm®

GsGaup@yesr

Lo@sBlevls Guesr Qs uicuniser (augm), LI _mf), Heuemeu)
QB Bss SBLpmse

wperGarmy auflm® (sGrauer. &mevCHaleT, BIsT
auLflm@ib)

Gaverressriogiiev afleng b Lyl ib

WITGNGITS HL_ a6

Queir e Lyefls euflum®

10. auflum’ g eir Gaugseners Gy

11. 2.6v35 sllpfler Gr HIV (BSHSGDET

QLI(B50\H TG LIL|FH 6T

1. Quevr Qguwieud (CEmHDUPLD GuTeVTMILD)

2. Poems Love and Life (Sangam Literature)

3. g r&Fws Caer sallensgmer
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150

200
300

300
200
200
215

200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
250
200

500
500
500



apewereui GOF. @rrGmaeveutuilesr
SHallewsdh FDTTUIO] BIVHET

1. um@QuI@ERLD LITFLIGLITIH@HLD
2. “y wy Pped er serwpd FTeULpLD

250
200

3. “2020 ws15590 Qe FeloFuley 2Ly &EHSSIWev

2 Uiay
4. sallepi wpSs50p apoLuder Fallenguler FHmsHev
5. sallepd WSSO aNHLoLudesr Liwewts &eilensddHer
YmIFHevsd sallangsafieir HLp GLomhGLIwITLILy
apawetoui G\F. @TTGemerveut)
TL_(PSSF@GLD GFevaiy
QUG FL_6Y@hdH& BT TEOTGUGHT
Q5555 Fouss Grmgom
#6060 el urmafer “LowTeuib miemTuh”

SR b

&edev glrmefer “Lm_evser 14”
Tamil Classics in English - (Dr. C. Rajeswari)
1. Kurunthokai

. Agananooru

. Purananooru

. Naaladiyaar

. Aasaarakkovai

. A Peasant with wo Wives (Mukkudal pallu)
. Classic Tamil Poems of Poetess Avvai.
Pastoral Literature of Ancient Tamils

2
3
4
5
6. A Predictress from the Hill (Thiru Kutrala Kuravanchi) 200
7
8
9
1

100
100
200

200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200

200
200
300

0. A Classic Portrait of Madurai City (Madurai Kanchi ) 300

Socio Cultural Study Series

1. Lord Indra -The Forgonen Diet

2. Serpent - The Primordial God

BSDHTVG SLOflev FRIS RevETHwr BIev auflens
GOIbCFTwSES: &eillensd a6

B1blipewirhiE

300
300

200
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OLomPGLIWITL I QYUIe] BIVHET -

apewerouri OF. @rrGemaveurt

SR L o

QumAQuwirnwe yuiey (Quiay HIev)
saflens GomfOLwFliLy

pafar Qumfuuwiriy o @ser (Co-author)
QOumfeLnwuginie Guuwi@d GLImH@HLD
QuomfOLIIFLIL] BlesTessTTIIq)

SO B)evHHWT BT6V
1. slflev Goupmiewio o (HLSH6T

FMIHHD, Halend

1.
2.

QLITUSUIGHT FTHV - FSHWLINTLIT
Gormgomr Guom”_® (PgFssalensser) - Fbwgum

w1 @tpmer

1.
2.

Cugm@fwit apewesroui B%. GhTTEFH TG BIGVSHGT

SLOLPGRTEIG DTS (Q)BLD
Love Thamizh

YEIHWSFev - apemetaui OF. QrTCGmevert)

Moonstone Publication, Madurai

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.

Emerging Mallarism

Festival of lord Indra

Role of Devendirar's in Indian war of Independence
(Sundaralingam Kudumbanar)

Re reading of Pallu literature

Mallariyan Literature

Frontyard without My Dad (Poem)

Poems of Er. Poet Muththamizh Virumbi - In English
Dr. C. Rajeswari

[Moonstone Publication]

1.
2.

Therapist of the Finest Art
Following Dusty Feet
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200
200

200
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200
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gidegnsud vHiuassEen Geuchuf@asn

E i

PASTORAL LITERATURE uaapal  uENUICH
of Classi I T )

A e
il ETE B
Bl Ry BT TN

8. o8 misoon (Oalsl), sidbmgud AlpdalLam,
3/422, geovoat o4, wgyg 625 018, Ph: +91 7871123226

Semuefloy emumi : 120/-




